
©2017 Purina Animal Nutrition LLC. All rights reserved.

Purina® Proof Pays Feeding Trials

National Data: Grower/Finisher

Grower/ 
Finisher

Prove your grower/finisher program is the best it can be 

The results below showcase many producers’ feeding trials across the United States,
testing feed for their grower/finisher operations.

Maintaining excellent return on investment requires careful managing and planning. 
When is the last time you compared your program to another to be sure you are 
getting the best performance for your dollar? The Purina® All Seasons™ Cattle 
Nutrition Program supports maximizing the pounds of gain for finished cattle.

1. Feeding trials with calves of both sexes averaging from 503 lbs. to 761 lbs.* 
2. Feeding trials with calves averaging from 441 lbs. to 691 lbs. 
3. Feeding trials on steers with average weights starting at 677 lbs. and average finishing weights of 1,334 lbs. 
4. Feeding trials on heifers with average starting weights of 764 lbs. and average finishing weights of 1,248 lbs.

*Weight ranges rounded from trial data averages for clarity of reporting 

Get your own proof. 
Ask your local dealer if you qualify 
for a Proof Pays feeding trial.

PCA8335SS

   

103

GROWER
SUPPLEMENT SUPPLEMENT SUPPLEMENT SUPPLEMENT 

ACCURATION®

8,410

4.81
3.35 lbs

42
3,903

4.56
3.16 lbs

1804 9
19,86 ,395

6.40 6.54
3.22 lbs 3.13 lbs

NUMBER OF FEED
TRIALS:

NUMBER OF HEAD : 

AVERAGE DAILY
GAIN :

FEED EFFICIENCY,
DM BASIS

1

 
ACCURATION

BACKGROUNDER

®

2

  
ACCURATION ®

FINISHER 3

®ACCURATION
FINISHER 4

6464


