







Grower/ Finisher

Purina® Proof Pays Feeding Trials

National Data: Grower/Finisher

Prove your grower/finisher program is the best it can be

The results below showcase many producers' feeding trials across the United States, testing feed for their grower/finisher operations.

	ACCURATION® GROWER¹ SUPPLEMENT	ACCURATION® BACKGROUNDER ² SUPPLEMENT	ACCURATION® FINISHER³ SUPPLEMENT	ACCURATION® FINISHER ⁴ SUPPLEMENT
NUMBER OF FEED TRIALS:	103	42	1804	9
NUMBER OF HEAD :	8,410	3,903	19,866	4,395
AVERAGE DAILY GAIN :	3.35 lbs	3.16 lbs	3.22 lbs	3.13 lbs
FEED EFFICIENCY, DM BASIS	4.81	4.56	6.40	6.54

Maintaining excellent return on investment requires careful managing and planning. When is the last time you compared your program to another to be sure you are getting the best performance for your dollar? The Purina® All Seasons™ Cattle Nutrition Program supports maximizing the pounds of gain for finished cattle.

- 1. Feeding trials with calves of both sexes averaging from 503 lbs. to 761 lbs.*
- 2. Feeding trials with calves averaging from 441 lbs. to 691 lbs.
- 3. Feeding trials on steers with average weights starting at 677 lbs. and average finishing weights of 1,334 lbs.
- 4. Feeding trials on heifers with average starting weights of 764 lbs. and average finishing weights of 1,248 lbs.

*Weight ranges rounded from trial data averages for clarity of reporting

Get your own proof.

Ask your local dealer if you qualify for a Proof Pays feeding trial.

